
	Themes/Courses
	Dates
	Morning
	Afternoon 1-3
	Afternoon 3-5
	Evening

	
	Sunday 19th July
	Arrival and transfer from Glasgow Airport to GCU Halls
Orientation

	

	Teaching Week 1 :
	Monday 20th July
	Public holiday – GCU closed
	
	
	Evening Ceilidh – Traditional Scottish Dancing

	
	Tuesday 21st July
	10 – 12 Course
	1 -3 Course
	Walking tour of City

	

	
	Wednesday 22nd July
	10 -12 Course 
	
	3-5 Core Theme Session (1)
	

	
	Thursday 23rd July
	10 – 12 Course
	1-3 Course/course visit
	Academic class-led visit - TBC
	

	
	Friday 24th July
	 10 – 12 Course
	1 – 3 course 
	
	

	Weekend 1
	Saturday 25th 
	Day Trip to Edinburgh, including stop at The Kelpies (sculpture)

	
	Sunday 26th July
	Day Trip to Stirling


	Teaching Week 2
	Monday 27th July
	10 -12 Course
	1-3 Course
	
	Pub Night

	
	Tuesday 28th July
	10 -12 Course
	
	3-5 Core Theme Session  (2)
	

	
	Wednesday 29nd July
	10-12 Course
	Rest of Day Free
	

	
	Thursday 30th July
	Morning Free
	Walking Tour of City
	Glasgow Science Centre
	

	
	Friday 31st July
	Pathways to GCU
	Tour and Tasting at a Scottish Whisky Distillery
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Farewell dinner 

	Departure
	Saturday August 1st  
	Depart for Airport



